D S C  P O W E R S E R I E S ™ K E Y PA D S  W I T H  B U I LT- I N  W I R E L E S S  R E C E I V E R S
Modern, slim-line landscape keypads
Large, backlit keypad buttons
5 programmable function keys
Input/Output terminal can be programmed
to operate as a zone input, programmable
output or as a low temperature sensor
Individual FAP keys

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (0° to 49° C)
Relative Humidity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 to 93%
Ordering Information:
RFK5500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
RFK5501  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
RFK5516  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 433 MHz Wireless 16-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5508  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 433 MHz Wireless 8-Zone LED Keypad
30-425 RFK Sales SpecA4.qxd  6/20/06  2:41 PM  Page 2